SELECT WORKSPACE EXPERIENCE:

Confidential Client:

Workspace Analysis Summary

Lowe’s:

Customer Service Center

(conversion of Wilkes Mall into workspace)

General Offices, Cherry St
Corporate HQ, Hwy 268

Navy Federal Credit Union:

BB&T:

Customer Service/Tech Center

University Corporate Center
“BB&T University”

Corporate Headquarters
Multiple Regional Offices
General Office (150 Stratford)
Corporate Office

Republic Mortgage Insurance Company:

Corporate Headquarters (Park Building)
Corporate Headquarters (Oak Plaza)

Confidential Client:

Providence Plaza Corporate Offices
Whitehall IV Medical Billing Offices

IT Offices

Bank of North Carolina:

Wake

Corporate Headquarters

Corporate Headquarters (in design)

Forest University:
Welcome Center (LEED Gold)

Duke University:

University of North Carolina - Greensboro:

Smith Warehouse

Power House Renovation/TIP Dept. Offices

McNutt Technology Center

875,000 SF

440,000 SF
65,500 SF
56,000 SF

104,000 SF

91,000 SF
90,000 SF
81,000 SF

from 27,000 SF - 66,000 SF

45,000 SF
26,000 SF

110,000 SF
90,000 SF

60,000 SF
55,000 SF
10,400 SF

26,000SF
13,000SF

22,000 SF

90,000 SF
27,000 SF

26,500 SF

Location Withheld

Wilkesboro, NC
N. Wilkesboro, NC
Wilkesboro, NC

Winchester, VA

Winston-Salem, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
Winston-Salem, NC

NC, KY, and VA locations
Winston-Salem, NC
Charlotte, NC

Winston-Salem, NC
Winston-Salem, NC

Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Mooresville, NC

High Point, NC
High Point, NC

Winston-Salem, NC

Durham, NC
Durham, NC

Greensboro, NC
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