

## **SELECT WORKSPACE EXPERIENCE:**

Confidential Client: Workspace Analysis Summary	875,000 SF	Location Withheld
Lowe's:		
Customer Service Center		
(conversion of Wilkes Mall into workspace	) 440,000 SF	Wilkesboro, NC
General Offices, Cherry St	65,500 SF	N. Wilkesboro, NC
Corporate HQ, Hwy 268	56,000 SF	Wilkesboro, NC
Navy Federal Credit Union:		
Customer Service/Tech Center	104,000 SF	Winchester, VA
BB&T:		
University Corporate Center	91,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
"BB&T University"	90,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Corporate Headquarters	81,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Multiple Regional Offices	from 27,000 SF - 66,000 SF	NC, KY, and VA locations
General Office (150 Stratford)	45,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Corporate Office	26,000 SF	Charlotte, NC
Republic Mortgage Insurance Company:		
Corporate Headquarters (Park Building)	110,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Corporate Headquarters (Oak Plaza)	90,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Confidential Client:		
Providence Plaza Corporate Offices	60,000 SF	Charlotte, NC
Whitehall IV Medical Billing Offices	55,000 SF	Charlotte, NC
IT Offices	10,400 SF	Mooresville, NC
Bank of North Carolina:		
Corporate Headquarters	26,000SF	High Point, NC
Corporate Headquarters (in design)	13,000SF	High Point, NC
Wake Forest University:		
Welcome Center (LEED Gold)	22,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Duke University:		
Smith Warehouse	90,000 SF	Durham, NC
Power House Renovation/TIP Dept. Offices	27,000 SF	Durham, NC
, ,		
University of North Carolina - Greensboro:	20 500 05	
McNutt Technology Center	26,500 SF	Greensboro, NC